                            Model 78CS2
MULTI-FUNCTION 6U cPCI I/O CARD
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 631.567.1100/631.567.1823 (fax) www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com
Convection Cooled Option
• Multiple I/O and communication functions on a single
slot 6U cPCI card.
FEATURES
• Up to ten separate D/S channels.

W1 1  47 Hz – 10KHz +/- 2% 2 – 115 Vrms 2.2 VA
1 - Indicates wide selection (see part number designation
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
 78CS2 - XX XX XX XX XX X X X X X X– XX
 Enter either D/S, DLV, S/D, LVD, Multifunction or Ref Module W1
 as defined below, or Z0 if no module is used in this slot.
SLOT 1, 2 & 3 DEFINITION
SLOT 4 & 5 DEFINITION
 Enter  D/S or DLV Module only or Z0 if no module is used in this slot
ON-BOARD REFERENCE SUPPLY (M7)
 0 = No On-Board Reference Module
 1 = 2-28Vrms, 360-10kHz Programmable On-Board Ref Module
 2 = Reserved for future use
3 = 115Vrms Fixed, 360-10kHz Programmable On-Board Ref Module
 F = Front Panel (J6 & J7) I/O only
 P = Rear (J1, J4, & J5) I/O only
 W = P with Wedgelocks
 B = Front Panel (J6 & J7) and Rear (J1, J4, & J5) I/O
MECHANICAL
 H = E With Removable Conformal Coating
 K = C With Removable Conformal Coating
ENVIRONMENTAL
 C = 0°C to +70°C
 E = -40°C to +85°C
ETHERNET
 0 = None ; 1 = Front ; 2 = Rear
ENCODERS (used only with S/D or LVDT Module (in slots 1 and/or 2)
 0 = No Encoder outputs
 1 = Encoders included for each specified Synchro/LVDT module
±12V DC POWER OPTION
 0 = cPCI Power is used
 1 = cPCI±12VDC Power is isolated from PCB power planes.
SPECIAL OPTION CODE (Leave blank for standard)
78
C